
Single Family For Sale
12,647 Sqft - 4 Dancers Image Lane, North
Hampton, New Hampshire 03862

Basic Info

Property Type: Single Family

Listing Type: For Sale

Price: $17,995,000

Bedrooms: 5

Baths Total: 10

Full Bathrooms: 3

Half Bathrooms: 5

Lot Area: 42.23 Acre

Square Footage: 12,647 Sqft

Year Built: 2001

MLS #: 4974210

Days On Market: 212

Property Details

Listing Status: Active

Garage: Yes

Tax - Gross
Amount:

$68,245

Garage Type: Other

Tax Year: 2022

Garage
Capacity:

6

Zoning: R2

Garage
Description:

Auto Open,Direct
Entry,Heated

Roads: Private

Lot - Sqft: 1,839,539 Sqft

Road Frontage: Yes

Price Per SQFT: $2,105

Road Frontage
Length:

1300

Easements: Yes

Development /
Subdivision:

Dancers Image

Style: Other



Location

Address: 4 Dancers Image
Lane

County: NH-Rockingham

Country: US

State: NH

City: North Hampton

Zipcode: 03862

School -
Elementary:

North Hampton
School

School - District: North Hampton

School -
Middle/Jr:

North Hampton
School

School - High: Winnacunnet High
School

Flood Zone: Unknown

Directions: Atlantic Avenue to
Dancers Image

Lane (located just
east of 68 Atlantic

Avenue-
Runnymede Farm)

Follow tree lined
lane to the driveway

on the left as the
road forks. Mailbox

has a #2 on it.

Exterior

Waterfront: Yes

Parking: Other, Direct Entry,
Heated Garage, Auto

Open

Construction: Wood Frame

Foundation: Concrete

Roof: Shingle - Wood

Construction
Status:

Existing

Water Body
Restrictions:

Unknown

Water Body
Type:

River

Water Body
Name:

Little River

Water Frontage
Length:

0

Features -
Exterior:

Guest House,Hot
Tub,Patio,Porch -

Covered,Porch -
Heated

Lot Description: Agricultural,Conser
ved Land,Deed

Restricted,Farm -
Horse/Animal,Field/
Pasture,Landscaped

,Pond,River
Frontage,Water

View,Waterfront

Driveway: Crushed
Stone,Other

Interior

Flooring: Carpet,Hardwood,Sl
ate/Stone,Tile

Basement
Description:

Finished, Full,
Unfinished, Storage

Space, Climate
Controlled

Room Details

Room 1 Type: Kitchen - Eat-in

Room 2 Type: Family Room

Room 3 Type: Bath - 1/2

Room 4 Type: Laundry Room



Features -
Interior:

Elevator,Fireplace -
Gas,Fireplace -

Wood,Fireplaces -
3+,Hot Tub,In-
Law/Accessory

Dwelling,Kitchen
Island,Kitchen/Fam

ily,Primary BR w/
BA,Natural

Light,Sauna,Securit
y,Soaking

Tub,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in

Closet,Whirlpool
Tub,Laundry - 1st

Floor,Laundry - 2nd
Floor

Appliances: Microwave, Refrigerator,
Range - Gas, Dryer, Oven

- Wall, Washer, Wine
Cooler, Freezer, Range

Hood, Water Heater - Off
Boiler

Room 5 Type: Office/Study

Room 6 Type: Dining Room

Room 7 Type: Great Room

Room 8 Type: Living Room

Room 9 Type: Primary BR Suite

Room 10 Type: Bath - 1/2

Room 11 Type: Foyer

Room 12 Type: Bedroom with Bath

Room 13 Type: Bedroom with Bath

Room 14 Type: Bedroom

Room 15 Type: Bath - Full

Room 16 Type: Laundry Room

Room 17 Type: Exercise Room

Room 18 Type: Rec Room

Room 19 Type: Bath - 1/2

Room 20 Type: Wine Cellar

Room 21 Type: Media Room

Room 22 Type: Bath - 1/2

Rooms: Level 3: Level 3: Bath -
1/2,Level 3: Rec

Room

Rooms: Level B: Level B: Bath -
1/2,Level B: Media

Room,Level B: W

Room 21 Level: Basement

Room 22 Level: Basement

Baths - 1/4: 0

Baths - 3/4: 2

Rooms: Level 1: Level 1: Bath -
1/2,Level 1: Dining

Room,Level 1:
Family Room,Level

1: Foyer,Level 1:
Great Room,Level

1: Kitchen - Eat-
in,Level 1: Laundry



Room,Level 1:
Living Room,Level

1: Primary Bdm
Ste,Level 1:

Office/Study

Rooms: Level 2: Level 2:
Bedroom,Level 2:

Bath - Full,Level 2:
Exercise

Room,Level 2:
Laundry Room

Utilities

Sewer: Private

Heating System: Forced air, Radiant Floor

Cooling System: Central Ac

Water: Public

Electric: Circuit
Breaker(s),Generat

or

Heat Fuel: Oil

Utilities: Underground
Utilities

Listing Info

Listing Agent
First Name:

Lauren

Listing Agent
Last Name:

Stone

Listing Office: Carey Giampa,
LLC/Rye

Agent Info

Cowan & Zellers
info@cowanandzellers.com

603-225-3333 - 30 South Main Street




